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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Ocran'tok T.B.
JlaBpuHoBNY A.P.
MetpyHsk I.FO.
Boiiko 11.0.
KywHipuyk J1.9.
Trmuyk 1A,
bineruyk b.l.
Kywavk 1.B.
Co3aHcbkmin B.B.
AHknesny A.B.
Yonin M.IM.
Co3zaHcbkuin M.B.
Mpw, B.€.
30n0THIOK B.M.
Kosasibuyk M.I.
Kosanbuyk M.M.
BaxiBcbkuia |LHO.
FepriyHunin A.B.
Mocunuyk B.B.
MuHbO |.M.
Ximen B.O.
IBacuk A1.B.
Jannavk P.M.
baxiecbka O.H.
JlereHbkux .M.
Xagxan B.M.
Byska IM.I.
CewmeHtok I1.B.
Tpyw P.l.
®eais C.I.

Naraxescbkuii P.B.

YepHeLbkuii M.P.
Kywawvk [.B. -2
Tpyw B.O.
LLlesuyk B.B.
QeaiBCl. -2
KouaHcbkmin M.IM.
Epcrenrok .O.
Knvum AM. -2

KomaHpaHwuia 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 12

Kny6u flonuHa-Kanyw, IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

2024
KozatuH

B 269 [/ 49.6818816 /] 28.9709566

28.07.2024 05:30:31
CoHAYHO

45
536

340.391

107
53
54

Kogp,
180041
180038
181116
180022
180033
180037
180016
181029
185096
180047
181327
180077
180001
185226
180006
183716
181306
180012
180049
185223
180007
180057
181300
185180
180079
180031
180042
180050
181024
181304
181095
181025
184928
227266
181026
185229
180026
180015
185231

Kny6
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK

[JonnHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

[Jdonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

[Jonvina-Kanyw

Jonnna-Kanyww
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

Jonvna-Kanyw

[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

[JonnHa-Kanyw

[Jonvina-Kanyw

[Jonvina-Kanyw

[JonnHa-Kanyw

[Jonvna-Kanyw

[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

[Jonvna-Kanyw

Yac nepworo
Yac octaHHbOrO

LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBOrO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asBneHo

26 18
17 6
17 5
10 3
12 3
13 9
14 4
33 12
20 5
19 7
16 4
17 2
24 0
46 3
19 4
29 1
1 0
16 1
6 1
10 2
5 1
17 3
17 1
1 0
8 1
0 0
0 0
18 2
6 0
13 1
0 0
5 1
8 2
8 1
8 0
9 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

MpunsosBunx

10:17:14
11:04:52
1115.46

1000.48

10:17:14
11:41:03
01:23:49

47
59

banun
49547
461.32
42434
25472
267.36
47453
356.98
472.64
44642
477.74
34491
178.11
0.00
264.53
376.79
80.75
0.00
8547
8245
173.02
82.26
276.23
80.94
0.00
9340
0.00
0.00
176.23
0.00
84.72
0.00
83.77
189.25
91.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom

5770.20
5376.85
5290.19
5205.63
4931.83
4896.74
4805.00
4775.84
454590
4426.12
3968.34
3928.06
3905.75
3819.75
334442
3318.26
3268.56
3198.46
3086.14
3079.63
2712.75
224532
2242.10
2178.14
217323
2029.03
1997.74
177175
1610.61
152442
1349.81
1260.22
1257.96
1243.86
993.71

97444
893.30
877.64
810.72



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

3agopoxxHa M.A.
Makcum 1.C.
Yena .M.
Makcum MLI.
MouapHwuii B.B.
IBaweHko C.C.
3agopoxHui .M.
3Hak B.IM.
Fanbuak V1.H.
3apembatok B.M.
Mita b.b.
YepHeLbkuii M.M.
CeHuk B.M.
JOannnvk AP.
CeHuk B.M.
Yonin M.I.

IpaboseLbkuin O.A.

3Hak B.I.

IpaboseLbkuii A.C.

Mocenuyk B.B.
Kotoewuy 3.B.
Knum AM.
Auis ALl

181020
181030
180028
180072
185227
181310
181319
183731
185158
229008
181054
180071
180076
185224
180066
181058
185221
185222
185094
180059
181301
185088
185230

[JonnHa-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[JonnHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
[onvina-Kanyw
[JonnHa-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvina-Kanyw
Jonnna-Kanyw
[JonnHa-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
[Jdonvina-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[JonnHa-Kanyw
Jonvina-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
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0.00
86.23
0.00
97.36
84.53
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
85.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

779.10
71498
71159
629.37
613.84
612.37
605.99
552.62
453.76
45335
44730
37398
350.66
262.00
175.76
170.77
99.14
91.53
90.60
81.03
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:13:06



